Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
NICK SQUIERS
NICK SQUIERS

FIRST NAME

RICK
MAGGIE
MARIE
NICOLE
SHELBY
ISABELLA
KIM
SARAH

SCORE

Ladies of the Night

LAST NAME

TRENARY
TRENARY
FRANCHETT
ANDERSON
HAAS
KEATING

FARRINGTON
STRAND-PAUL

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
8.13
8.13

Best HC

9.58
25.18
31.75
33.29

18
18
18
18
20

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OO T

Sunday, January 20, 2019

17.6 PAR:
17.81 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO O0OO0OO0OOh~MUITO

541
1.81
9.24
3.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.28
16.47

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.84
20.38
21.72
21.70

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

9.58
25.18
33.42
33.29

O O ONDN

18.23
20.96
21.70
22.59
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

10.69
27.26
31.75
37.16



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
NICK SQUIERS
NICK SQUIERS

FIRST NAME

PAUL
JENNIFER
ELLA
TATUM
JERRY
WALT
JASON
TIM
HEATHER
OWEN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.13
RED 8.13
Carving Turkeys
LAST NAME Best HC
AUBRECHT 18.58
PAULSEN 24.45
PAULSEN 32.73
STARITA 33.85
JOHANNING 25.32
LINDER 33.66
GUST 33.33
SPRAU
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
6 Skiers 24
7 Skiers 27
8 Skiers 27
9 Skiers 27
Bonus 39

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nnmunono oo

Sunday, January 20, 2019

17.6 PAR:
17.81 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO WWWhADMOouO

1.41
0.54
3.26
2.14
15.67
12.33
3.66
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.28
16.47

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.38 19.04
20.26 24.45
22.33 37.16
21.79 33.85
21.75 33.60
21.76 33.66
21.83 34.09

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 2
GOLD 2
SILVER 3
BRONZE 0
I 0

19.53
20.78
21.86
22.14
20.64
22.11
21.96
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

18.58
26.17
32.73
34.43
25.32
34.24
33.33



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
NICK SQUIERS
NICK SQUIERS

FIRST NAME

KEN
DAVE
JEREMY
DAN
DEREK
ROBERT
CHARLIE
FRED
TERRY
LAURIE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.13
RED 8.13
Veloci-Racers
LAST NAME Best HC
MCADAM 4.42
WALKER 8.11
PETERSON 7.74
ARMSTRONG 13.48
HENNEKENS 11.12
MADSEN 16.40
FOX 23.96
KAMPS
LUTZ
STRAND
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 35
9 Skiers 35

Bonus 34

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

W TV TVTTVTTUVTVTTO

Sunday, January 20, 2019

17.6 PAR:
17.81 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
0
0
0

15.57
6.88
5.25
3.51
1.87
0.59
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.28
16.47

Time-Blue

17.00
17.60
17.54
18.49
18.09
18.95
20.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

4.42
8.11
7.74
13.57
11.12
16.40
23.96
N/A
N/A
N/A

O OO o-~N

17.39
17.91
18.10
18.69
18.58
19.41
20.76
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

5.59
8.74
9.90
13.48
12.81
17.85
26.05



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
NICK SQUIERS
NICK SQUIERS

FIRST NAME

ROANN
RUBY
GREGG
KEITH
MILLA
TODD
MATT
CHRIS
AUDREY
TODD

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.13
RED 8.13
Wax Poachers
LAST NAME Best HC
CRAMER 32.19
TAM 30.59
PASCHKE 22.59
KLETT 15.66
GRIN 48.15
ZAUN 50.06
SCHRINER 55.71
ENGSTROM
JELLISON
GUSTAFSON
6 Skiers 23
7 Skiers 25
8 Skiers 25
9 Skiers 25

Bonus 32

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WO OO0

Sunday, January 20, 2019

17.6 PAR:
17.81 PAR:

Points Bonus

QO ONNMKAMAMMO

0.80
7.40
5.40
5.33
4.84
6.93
1.28
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.28
16.47

Time-Blue

21.52
21.26
20.14
18.83
24.26
24.43
25.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

32.19
30.59
23.71
15.66
49.02
50.06
55.71

N/A

N/A

N/A

O NO B~

22.18
21.53
20.19
19.27
24.40
25.09
25.83
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

34.67
30.72
22.59
17.00
48.15
52.34
56.83



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
NICK SQUIERS
NICK SQUIERS

FIRST NAME

MARK
KIRK
STEVE
ANDREW
DAVID
RUEDI
RAPHAEL
RENE
BRUCE
PIUS

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.13
RED 8.13
Buhler Blizzard
LAST NAME Best HC
DELGEHAUSEN 9.58
SHELLUM 14.15
SPONSLER 18.43
BROECKER 11.17
KENNEDY 25.80
WEISS 16.09
LUCHS 18.80
STEINER
RIVERS
EIGENMANN
6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 30
8 Skiers 30
9 Skiers 30
Bonus 42

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nOOO T TVTO

Sunday, January 20, 2019

17.6 PAR:
17.81 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO O WhrpH~pM~ororo

7.41
5.84
1.56
5.82
5.19
4.90
11.19
0.00
0.00
0.00

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

16.28
16.47
Time-Blue
17.84 9.58
18.70 14.86
19.28 18.43
20.99 28.93
20.68 27.03
19.14 17.57
19.34 18.80
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 3
GOLD 3
SILVER 1
BRONZE 0
I 0

18.33
18.80
19.54
18.31
20.72
19.12
20.72
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

11.29
14.15
18.64
11.17
25.80
16.09
25.80



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
NICK SQUIERS
NICK SQUIERS

FIRST NAME

JASON
OWEN

SAM
JASON
TOM
ELISABETH
JENNIFER
VICTORIA

HCP
BLUE 8.13
RED 8.13
Need for Ski
LAST NAME Best HC
ACKER 12.71
HEALY 38.31
FOLTZ 23.62
FOLTZ 19.79
HEALY 37.58
ACKER
ACKER
ACKER
6 Skiers 19
7 Skiers 19
8 Skiers 19
9 Skiers 19

Bonus 23

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WOOO Do

Sunday, January 20, 2019

17.6 PAR:
17.81 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OOONIK~MMMOO

0.28
3.68
3.37
1.20
14.41
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.28
16.47

Time-Blue

18.35
23.70
20.32
19.64
22.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

12.71
45.58
24.82
20.64
39.37

O, OWekE

19.16
22.78
20.36
19.73
22.66
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

16.33
38.31
23.62
19.79
37.58



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
NICK SQUIERS
NICK SQUIERS

FIRST NAME

JON
ANDREW
JONAS
SKIP
BILL
MICHAEL

DAVID

Rut Riders
LAST NAME

RICHTER
LARSON
STARITA
NORDSTROM
FREMMING
YAZVEC
BARR

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
8.13
8.13

BLUE
RED

Best HC

12.84
12.10
13.24
41.04
27.38
26.53

26
26
26
26
37

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nwWoOO T TUVTO

Sunday, January 20, 2019

17.6 PAR:
17.81 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO WhApMOOLOIO

7.15
0.89
0.75
9.95
3.61
14.46
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.28
16.47
Time-Blue
18.37 12.84
18.25 12.10
19.12 17.44
23.36 43.49
21.57 32.49
21.26 30.59
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 3
GOLD 2
SILVER 1
BRONZE 0
I 0

18.87
18.50
18.65
23.23
20.98
20.84
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

14.57
12.33
13.24
41.04
27.38
26.53



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
NICK SQUIERS
NICK SQUIERS

FIRST NAME

ALICE
GARY

DAN
JACQUES
MARK
ADAM
KAREN
NICHOLAS
KELLY
CRAIG

SCORE

HCP
8.13
8.13

The Young & Edgeless

LAST NAME

MADDEN
GRIFFIN
HEILAND
STASSART
CATER

WOLF
HEINRICH
DICKEL
WOODWORTH
JENNINGS

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

13.70
13.66
17.87
22.16

999.99

20
20
20
20
24

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

T TV TVT

Sunday, January 20, 2019

17.6 PAR:
17.81 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
5
0
0
0
0
0
0

13.29
6.33
2.12
1.83
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.28
16.47

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.51
18.76
19.19
20.76

DNF

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

13.70
15.23
17.87
27.52

O OO oA~

DNF

18.96
18.72
19.62
20.12
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

15.12
13.66
19.13
22.16



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
NICK SQUIERS
NICK SQUIERS

FIRST NAME

RUTHIE
MARK
KEVIN
STEVE
KEVIN
MICHAEL
KAT

DALE
SAMANTHA
RYAN

SCORE

Ragged Edges

LAST NAME

HENDERSON
DALAGER
MCDANIELS
VNOUCEK
OLSON
PEKARIK
DALAGER
WESTVIG
THOMPSON
KAVANAUGH

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
8.13
8.13

Best HC

23.46
12.90
15.06
17.49
23.07
24.14
38.98
31.51
20.02
999.99

28
32
36
40
49

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

XOOOOGODUVUVWTUVDO

Sunday, January 20, 2019

17.6 PAR:
17.81 PAR:

Points Bonus

Oh~r Db~ pbhooowm

9.53
7.09
4.93
2.50
7.92
6.85
5.01
3.48
1.97
0.00

16.28
16.47

Time-Blue

20.10
18.38
18.94
19.64
20.71
20.21
22.72
21.95
19.54
DNF

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

23.46
12.90
16.34
20.64
27.21
24.14
39.56
34.83
20.02
N/A

O OO o b

20.61 25.14
18.66 13.30
18.95 15.06
19.35 17.49
20.27 23.07
DNF N/A
22.89 38.98
21.66 31.51
20.06 21.80
DNF N/A



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
NICK SQUIERS
NICK SQUIERS

FIRST NAME

STU
NICK
CHIP
SCOTT
WILLIAM
CASSIE
BOB
TODD
RICK
DAVID

SCORE

Mach Schnell

LAST NAME

WICKLUND
SQUIERS
NORRIS
MICKELSON
MCMILLAN
KOENIG
KNUTSON
HORSAGER
FITZGERALD
FALKMAN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
8.13
8.13

Best HC

5.34

8.11
18.21
14.27
15.12
33.15
37.28
37.16

25
28
31
31
57

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nNnnnononon oo

Sunday, January 20, 2019

17.6 PAR:
17.81 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO WWWhHAIMDMooom

16.28
16.47
Time-Blue
11.65/DNF
1.88 17.60
9.78 20.24
2.72 18.82
0.87 19.39
15.84 23.80
8.71 23.02
5.83 22.82
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A

N/A
N/A

8.11
24.32
15.60
19.10
46.19
41.40
40.17

QO WWwWwN

17.35
17.81
19.47
18.82
18.96
21.93
22.61
22.59
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

5.34

8.14
18.21
14.27
15.12
33.15
37.28
37.16



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
NICK SQUIERS
NICK SQUIERS

FIRST NAME

RON
DAN
PETER
DAN
JOHN
GREG
RANDAL
DAVE
SOPHIE
BRAD

SCORE

Powderkegs

LAST NAME

SELLNOW
KILDUFF
ROWLAND
KEALEY
WRIGHT

KROTH
ZOELLER

HAECKEL
WRIGHT
RONHOVDE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
8.13
8.13

Best HC

15.30
16.27
14.37
17.14
14.75
16.64
14.80
15.48
21.92

30
35
39
43
44

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

(@O uv/ine inviinviinviinviinv)

Sunday, January 20, 2019

17.6 PAR:
17.81 PAR:

Points Bonus

O~ DM oOorororO01 01 01O

8.69
7.72
5.62
2.85
2.24

0.35
0.19

9.51
7.07
0.00

16.28
16.47

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.99
19.09
18.62
19.07
19.29
19.59
18.69
18.80
20.43
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

16.65
17.26
14.37
17.14
18.49

20.33
14.80

15.48
25.49

O O OoONN

DNF

18.99
19.15
19.06
19.36
18.90

19.21
19.35

N/A
20.08
0.00|N/A

15.30
16.27
15.73
17.55
14.75
16.64
17.49

21.92



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
NICK SQUIERS
NICK SQUIERS

FIRST NAME

JubDY
MARK
JOHN
NETTIE
KELLY
SKIP
CARRIE
SCOTT
JACK
MATT

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.13
RED 8.13

Bunker's Heroes
LAST NAME Best HC
WOELLNER 10.38
BUNKER 14.68
MARKERT 9.23
DOEDEN 17.75
KING-ELLISON 17.79
DICKEL 28.93
GLEASON 34.95
GERLICHER 23.28
GLEASON
CLEMENTS
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 34
8 Skiers 38
9 Skiers 38
Bonus 49

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OGO TVTTVTUVTTUTUTDO

Sunday, January 20, 2019

17.6 PAR:
17.81 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
0
0

14.61
9.31
7.76
7.24
4.20
2.06
2.04
1.71
0.00
0.00

16.28
16.47

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.97 10.38
18.67 14.68
17.91 10.01
19.17 17.75
19.51 19.84
20.99 28.93
21.97 34.95
20.07 23.28

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 6
GOLD 2
SILVER 0
BRONZE 0
I 0

18.22 10.63
19.04 15.60
17.99 9.23
19.82 20.34
19.40 17.79
21.70 31.75
33.79 105.16
20.65 25.38
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A



Buck Hill Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
NICK SQUIERS
NICK SQUIERS

FIRST NAME

ERIC
MACKENZIE
ROENEN
JACK
MATTHEW
TYBER
SCARLETT
COPELAN
LOUISA
DEREK

SCORE

HCP
8.13
8.13

The Force Awakens

LAST NAME

AUGUSTINE
GLEASON
KING-ELLISON
GLEASON
CLEMENTS
AUGUSTINE
CLEMENTS
KING-ELLISON
AUGUSTINE
CLEMENTS

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

9.64
44.96
45.11
36.12
37.46
43.59
59.28
85.00

24
27
29
29
80

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WOHONVOOOGO T

Sunday, January 20, 2019

17.6 PAR:
17.81 PAR:

Points Bonus

QO NWWAMAMDMO

4.35
9.03
5.88
5.87
4.53
14.40
12.71
22.99
0.00
0.00

16.28
16.47

Time-Blue

17.85
23.60
23.80
22.16
22.46
23.83
25.93
30.17

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

9.64
44.96
46.19
36.12
37.96
46.38
59.28
85.32

N/A
N/A

OFRL N DR

18.25
24.17
23.90
22.67
22.64
23.65
27.42
30.47
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

10.81
46.75
45.11
37.64
37.46
43.59
66.48
85.00



